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[A General Slavonic]

A-0.01 Periodicals (General Slavonic and Russian)
A-0.02 Series

A-0.03 Anthologies

A-0.04 Bibliography

A-0.19 Dictionaries

A-1 Language

A-1.5 Old Church Slavonic (Old Bulgarian)

A-2 Literature

[B Russian: General]

B-0.02 Series

B-0.03 Anthologies

B-0.04 Biography. Encyclopedias. Gazetteers
B-0.05 Study and teaching

B-0.06 Works on social life

B-0.07 Works on topography and travel in Russian
B-0.08 Laws and constitution in Russian

B-0.09 Histories of Russia in Russian

B-0.091 Biography

B-0.1 Works on general culture, art, architecture in Russian
B-0.12 Scientific works and biographies of scientists in Russian
B-0.19 Dictionaries

B-0.2 Language (general). Transliteration

B-0.21 Grammar

B-0.22 Linguistic history

B-0.23 Phonology. Pronunciation. Orthography
B-0.24 Personal names

B-0.3 History of literature and literary criticism
B-0.31 Poetry

B-0.32 Prose

B-0.321 Short story

B-0.322 Journalism

B-0.33 Drama

B-0.34 Fiction

B-0.35 Bible and liturgies in Russian

B-0.36 Translations from the literatures of other countries
B-0.37 Literary style

B-0.38 Children's literature

B-0.4 Folklore. Folk literature
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[C Old Russian literature (to 1700)]
C-0 General

C-9 Individual authors

[D Eighteenth century]

D-0 General

D-1 Lomonosov (1711-1765)

D-9 Other authors

[E Early nineteenth century]

E-0 General

E-1 Krylov (1768-1844)

E-2 Aksakov (1791-1859)

E-3 Griboyedov (1795-1829)

E-4 Pushkin (1799-1837)

E-4.1 Collected works

E-4.2 Single works

E-4.3 Biography

E-4.4 Criticism

E-4.5 Bibliography

E-5 Gogol (1809-1852)

E-6 Lermontov (1814-1841)

E-7 Goncharov (1812-1891)

E-8 Ostrovskii (1823-1886)

E-9 Other authors

[F Later nineteenth century (to 1917)]
F-0 General

F-1 Turgenev (1818-1883)

F-1 Collected works

F-1.1 Selections

F-1.2 Collected prose works

F-1.21 Collected prose works in translation
F-1.3 Collected poems

F-1.31 Collected poems in translation
F-1.4 Collected plays

F-1.41 Collected plays in translation
F-1.5 Single works

F-1.51 Single works in English translation
F-1.52 Single works in translation in other languages
F-1.6 Letters

F-1.7 Bibliography

F-1.8 Biography

F-1.9 Criticism

F-2 Dostoevskii (1821-1881)

F-2 Collected works

F-2.1 Single works

F-2.5 Diaries, notebooks

F-2.6 Letters

F-2.7 Bibliography

F-2.8 Biography

F-2.9 Criticism

F-3 L.N. Tolstoi (1828-1910)



F-3.1
F-3.2
F-3.3
F-3.4
F-3.7
F-4
F-4
F-4.1
F-4.2
F-4.21
F-4.3
F-4.31
F-4.4
F-4.41
F-4.5
F-4.51
F-4.52
F-4.6
F-4.7
F-4.8
F-4.9
F-5

F-7
F-8
F-9
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G-59

Collected works
Single works
Biography
Criticism
Bibliography
Chekhov (1860-1904)
Collected works
Selections
Collected prose works
Collected prose works in translation
Collected poems
Collected poems in translation
Collected plays
Collected plays in translation
Single works
Single works in English translation
Single works in translation in other languages
Letters
Bibliography
Biography
Criticism
Merezhkovskii (1865-1941)
Leskov (1831-1895)
Gertsen (Hertsen) (1812-1870)
Bunin (1870-1953)
Other authors

1917-1991]

General

Gor'kii (1868-1936)
Collected works
Single works
Diaries
Letters
Bibliography
Biography
Criticism

A.N. Tolstoi (1883-1945)

Sholokhov (1905-1984)

Mayakovskii (1894-1930)

Esenin (1895-1925)

Leonov (1899-

Veresaev (1867-1945)

Fedin (1892-1977)

Other authors

1991- ]
General
Individual authors



H-K all in Stack (on blw2a)

[H Other East Slavonic languages]
H-0 Russian dialects

H-3 Belarusian

H-5 Ukrainian

[J Other Slavonic languages]

J-1 Bulgarian

J-2 Serbo-Croat

J-3 Slovenian

J-4 Czech

J-5 Slovak

J-6 Polish

J-6.1 Polish language

J-6.2 Polish literature

J-6.9 Kashubian (Pomeranian)

J-7 Sorbian (Lusatian, Wendish)

K-0 Non-Indo-Germanic languages of the former U.S.S.R.

Caucasian languages, excluding Armenian (General Languages B-30)



