BE INSPIRED THE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY

General Slavonic]

ГΑ

University of Leeds Classification of Books **Slavonic**

A-0.01 A-0.02 A-0.03 A-0.04 A-0.19 A-1 A-1.5 A-2	Periodicals (General Slavonic and Russian) Series Anthologies Bibliography Dictionaries Language Old Church Slavonic (Old Bulgarian) Literature
[B B-0.02 B-0.03 B-0.04 B-0.05 B-0.06 B-0.07 B-0.09 B-0.091 B-0.12 B-0.12 B-0.12 B-0.21 B-0.22 B-0.23 B-0.23 B-0.23 B-0.24 B-0.33 B-0.32 B-0.321 B-0.322 B-0.331 B-0.322 B-0.331 B-0.322 B-0.331 B-0.323 B-0.34 B-0.35 B-0.36 B-0.37 B-0.38 B-0.34	Russian: General] Series Anthologies Biography. Encyclopedias. Gazetteers Study and teaching Works on social life Works on social life Works on topography and travel in Russian Laws and constitution in Russian Histories of Russia in Russian Biography Works on general culture, art, architecture in Russian Scientific works and biographies of scientists in Russian Dictionaries Language (general). Transliteration Grammar Linguistic history Phonology. Pronunciation. Orthography Personal names History of literature and literary criticism Poetry Prose Short story Journalism Drama Fiction Bible and liturgies in Russian Translations from the literatures of other countries Literary style Children's literature Folklore. Folk literature



[C C-0 C-9	Old Russian literature (to 1700)] General Individual authors
[D D-0 D-1 D-9	Eighteenth century] Genera∥ Lomonosov (1711-1765) Other authors
[E E-0 E-1 E-2 E-3 E-4.1 E-4.2 E-4.3 E-4.4 E-4.5 E-5 E-6 E-7 E-8 E-9	Early nineteenth century] Genera Krylov (1768-1844) Aksakov (1791-1859) Griboyedov (1795-1829) Pushkin (1799-1837) Collected works Single works Biography Criticism Bibliography Gogol (1809-1852) Lermontov (1814-1841) Goncharov (1812-1891) Ostrovskii (1823-1886) Other authors
F-0 F-1 F-1.1 F-1.2 F-1.21 F-1.3 F-1.31 F-1.4 F-1.41 F-1.5 F-1.52 F-1.52 F-1.6 F-1.7	Later nineteenth century (to 1917)] General Turgenev (1818-1883) Collected works Selections Collected prose works Collected prose works in translation Collected poems Collected poems in translation Collected plays Collected plays Collected plays in translation Single works Single works in English translation Single works in translation in other languages Letters Bibliography Biography Criticism
F-2 F-2.1 F-2.5 F-2.6 F-2.7 F-2.8 F-2.9 F-3	Dostoevskii (1821-1881) Collected works Single works Diaries, notebooks Letters Bibliography Biography Criticism L.N. Tolstoi (1828-1910)

F-3.1 F-3.2 F-3.3 F-3.4 F-3.7 F-4 F-4 F-4.1 F-4.2 F-4.21 F-4.3 F-4.41 F-4.5 F-4.51 F-4.52 F-4.6 F-4.7 F-4.8 F-4.9 F-5 F-6 F-7 F-8 F-9	Collected works Single works Biography Criticism Bibliography Chekhov (1860-1904) Collected works Selections Collected prose works Collected prose works Collected poems Collected poems Collected poems in translation Collected plays Collected plays Collected plays Collected plays in translation Single works Single works in English translation Single works in translation in other languages Letters Bibliography Biography Criticism Merezhkovskii (1865-1941) Leskov (1831-1895) Gertsen (Hertsen) (1812-1870) Bunin (1870-1953) Other authors
[G G-0 G-1 G-1.1 G-1.5 G-1.6 G-1.7 G-1.8 G-1.9 G-2 G-3 G-4 G-5 G-6 G-7 G-8 G-9	1917-1991] General Gor'kii (1868-1936) Collected works Single works Diaries Letters Bibliography Biography Criticism A.N. Tolstoi (1883-1945) Sholokhov (1905-1984) Mayakovskii (1894-1930) Esenin (1895-1925) Leonov (1899- Veresaev (1867-1945) Fedin (1892-1977) Other authors
[G-50 G-50 G-59	1991-] General Individual authors

H–K all in Stack (on blw2a) Other Fast Slavonic languages1

ĮΗ	Other East Slavonic languages
H-0	Russian dialects
H-3	Belarusian
H-5	Ukrainian
[J	Other Slavonic languages]
J-1	Bulgarian
J-2	Serbo-Croat
J-3	Slovenian
J-4	Czech
J-5	Slovak
J-6	Polish
J-6.1	Polish language
J-6.2	Polish literature
J-6.9	Kashubian (Pomeranian)
J-7	Sorbian (Lusatian, Wendish)

Non-Indo-Germanic languages of the former U.S.S.R. Caucasian languages, excluding Armenian (General Languages B-30) K-0